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Vitrolife AB

Vimian Group AB
Getinge AB (B)
Swedish Orphan Biovitrum AB
Sectra AB B

Camurus AB

Elekta AB B

Bone Support AB
AddLife AB
AstraZeneca

Xvivo Perfusion AB
Biotage AB

Medicover AB

BioArctic AB

Arjo AB

BioGaia AB

Ambea AB

Attendo AB

Medcap AB

Cellavision AB

Surgical Science SE AB
RaySearch Laboratories AB
FLERIE AB

Biolnvent International AB
BICO AB

Probi AB

Hansa Biopharma AB
Implantica AG

Sedana Medical AB
Cereno Scientific AB
Devyser Diagnostics AB
Stille

Humana AB

Genovis

Bactiguard Holding AB
Xspray Pharma

Egetis Therapeutics AB
Diamyd Medical B
Nanoform Finland
Cinclus Pharma Holding AB
C-Rad AB

ADDvise Group B
Paxman

Alligator Bioscience AB
Senzime AB

Vicore Pharma Holding AB
Promimic AB

OssDsign AB

Irlab Therapeutics AB
Cantargia AB

Dedicare AB

Integrum AB

Orexo AB

BrainCool AB
Oncopeptides AB
FluoGuide

Enzymatica AB

Saniona AB

Infant Bacterial Therapeutics
Isofol Medical AB
Magle Chemoswed
Initiator Pharma AS
Boule Diagnostics AB
Mendus AB

SynAct Pharma AB
Ortoma AB

Q-LINEA

Alzinova

Acarix

Medivir AB

Lipum

Karolinska Development AB
Annexin Pharmaceuticals
Nanexa

Kancera

Moberg Pharma AB
Enorama Pharma
AcouSort

Xintela

Intervacc AB

Xbrane Biopharma AB
SenzaGen

Physitrack PLC

Guard Therapeutics Intl.
SpectraCure AB

Abliva AB

Neola Medical AB
Biovica B

Corline Biomedical
Arcoma AB

Pila Pharma AB
Scibase Holding
Luxbright

NextCell Pharma AB
AroCell

Vivesto AB

Andel av

fonden, %

6,88 %
5,88 %
5,79 %
5,58 %
5,43 %
5,30 %
5,18 %
4,96 %
4,72 %
4,50 %
3,97 %
3,69 %
3,43%
2,89 %
281%
2,70 %
2,00 %
1,90 %
1,85%
1,73 %
1,60 %
1,03 %
0,80 %
0,79 %
0,76 %
0,74 %
0,65 %
0,61 %
0,60 %
0,59 %
0,51 %
0,47 %
0,47 %
0,44 %
0,43 %
0,41 %
0,37 %
0,36 %
0,35 %
0,34 %
0,30 %
0,30 %
0,27 %
0,25 %
0,20 %
0,19 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,16 %
0,13%
0,13 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,12 %
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,11%
0,11 %
0,11 %
0,10 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,09 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,08 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,07 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,06 %
0,05 %
0,05 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,04 %
0,03 %
0,03 %

97
98
99
100
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104
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108
109
110
111
112
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116
117
118
119
120
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122
123
124
125
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130
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133
134
135
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

AlzeCure Pharma

Toleranzia

Sprint Bioscience

Clinical Laserthermia Systems B
Scandidos

Newbury Pharmaceuticals
Medhelp Care AB

Episurf Medical AB
Prostatype Genomics

Active Biotech AB

Ortivus AB

Scandinavian Real Heart AB
Biosergen

OncoZenge AB

Klaria Pharma Holding

Spago Nanomedical
ExpreS2ion Biotech

Ascelia Pharma AB

Lipidor

Nanologica

Immunovia AB

Dignitana AB

Iconovo AB

Kontigo Care

Scandion Oncology
CombiGene

Guard Therapeutics Intl. BTA 2024
Modus Therapeutics Holding AB
Xintela TO3

Bio Vitos Pharma AB

Ziccum

Lipigon Pharmaceuticals
Elicera Therapeutics
ProstalLund

Gabather

Fluicell AB

iZafe Group B

ChemoTech B

Saniona AB TO 4

Cyxone

QuiaPEG Pharmaceuticals
Scibase Holding AB TO2
Biosergen AB TO3

Acarix AB Interim share

S2 medical AB B BTA

Vicore Pharma Holding AB Rights 2024
Stayble Therapeutics

Aino Health

Immunovia AB TO2
Amniotics AB

Prostatype Genomics TO4
Perpetua Medical B

NextCell Pharma AB TO2
Lipidor TO2

S2 Medical AB

Idogen

Xbrane Biopharma AB TO1
Ascelia Pharma TO1
Chordate Medical Holding AB
2cureX

Immunovia AB TO3

Diagonal Bio AB

ExpreS2ion Biotech T11

XP Chemistries AB

Episurf B TO13B
Magnasense AB

ExpreS2ion Biotech T10
Scandion Oncology TO3
Nanologica AB Unit rights 14/10-2024
Gabather AB TO6
ProstaLundAB TO3

Ellen

PMD DEVICE SOLUTIONS AB
Scandinavian Real Heart AB TO3
Scandion Oncology TO2
LIDDS

Qlife Holding

XP Chemistries TO3
ACOUSORT TO2

XP Chemistries TO2
Scandinavian Real Heart TO2
Toleranzia AB TO4

PMD Device Solutions BTA
Hemcheck Holding AB
Fluicell AB TO6

QuiaPEG Intressenter AB
DIAGONAL BIO TO1

Biovica International TO3

S2 Medical AB TO4
Coala-life Group AB

Brighter

Cline Scientific B

Duearity

ISR Immune System Regulation
RLS Global

Andel av
fonden, %

0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,03 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,02 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,01 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %



